ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023
Regional 'A' Final, NW 1 : Longford Park, Trafford - Wednesday 7th June 2023

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 461 St Anselm's College, Prenton
2 429 Wright Robinson College, Manchester
3 424 Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
4 396 Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster
5 388 Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
6 388 Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
7 370 West Hill School, Stalybridge
8 363 Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
9 355 Queen Elizabeth School, Kirkby Lonsdale
10 350 Sandbach School, Sandbach
11 317 Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
12 309 Weaverham High School, Northwich
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 376 Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
2 367 Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Kirkby Lonsdale
3 347 AKS Lytham, Lytham St Annes
4 315 Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
5 312 Upton Hall School FCJ, Wirral
6 308 Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
7 296 Clitheroe Royal Grammar School, Clitheroe
8 293 Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
9 287 the grange, Northwich
10 270 All Hallows Catholic College, Macclesfield
11 249 Bolton School Girls' Division, Bolton
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
497
436
428
419
404
398
393
393
384
377
365
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St Anselm's College, Prenton

Weaverham High School, Northwich
Kirkham Grammar School, Preston

West Hill School, Stalybridge

Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton

Sandbach School, Sandbach

Sedbergh School, Sedbergh

St Ambrose College, Altrincham

The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
Wright Robinson College, Manchester

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
426
368
359
355
355
351
336
324
322
306
270
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School

West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
Sedbergh School, Sedbergh

Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
AKS Lytham, Lytham St Annes
Withington Girls' School, Manchester
Queen Elizabeth School, Kirkby Lonsdale
Weaverham High School, Northwich
Kirkham Grammar School, Preston

Bury Grammar School Girls, Bury
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