ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'A' Final, NW 1 : Longford Park, Trafford - Wednesday 7th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	461	St Anselm's College, Prenton
2	429	Wright Robinson College, Manchester
3	424	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
4	396	Lancaster Royal Grammar, Lancaster
5	388	Wirral Grammar School for Boys, Wirral
6	388	Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
7	370	West Hill School, Stalybridge
8	363	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
9	355	Queen Elizabeth School, Kirkby Lonsdale
10	350	Sandbach School, Sandbach
11	317	Thornleigh Salesian College, Bolton
12	309	Weaverham High School, Northwich

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	376	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
2	367	Casterton Sedbergh Preparatory School, Kirkby Lonsdale
3	347	AKS Lytham, Lytham St Annes
4	315	Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
5	312	Upton Hall School FCJ, Wirral
6	308	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
7	296	Clitheroe Royal Grammar School, Clitheroe
8	293	Cheadle Hulme School, Cheadle
9	287	the grange, Northwich
10	270	All Hallows Catholic College, Macclesfield
11	249	Bolton School Girls' Division, Bolton

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'A' Final, NW 1 : Longford Park, Trafford - Wednesday 7th June 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	497	St Anselm's College, Prenton
2	436	Weaverham High School, Northwich
3	428	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
4	419	West Hill School, Stalybridge
5	404	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
6	398	Sandbach School, Sandbach
7	393	Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
8	393	St Ambrose College, Altrincham
9	384	The County High School Leftwich, Northwich
10	377	Saint Aidan's Cof E High School, Poulton-le-Fylde
11	365	Wright Robinson College, Manchester

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	426	West Kirby Grammar School, Wirral
2	368	Canon Slade CofE School, Bolton
3	359	Sedbergh School, Sedbergh
4	355	Merchant Taylors' Boys' School, Liverpool
5	355	Archbishop Blanch School, Liverpool
6	351	AKS Lytham, Lytham St Annes
7	336	Withington Girls' School, Manchester
8	324	Queen Elizabeth School, Kirkby Lonsdale
9	322	Weaverham High School, Northwich
10	306	Kirkham Grammar School, Preston
11	270	Bury Grammar School Girls, Bury